
Welcome to the Hourglass Bar
at the Carlton Hotel Blanchardstown

 Whether you are looking to have a relaxing
afternoon feast or a fast lunch hour snack

this is the right place for you.

We boast an evening bar menu which
features recognisable and loved gastro bar

favourites which are all served up the Carlton way
with a huge emphasis on quality and local produce.

We also boast a carefully selected range or
Irish whiskeys and gins which serve as the perfect
way to unwind after a busy day exploring the best

Dublin City has to offer.

We hope you enjoy your experience
with us and please know that our friendly

team are on hand to assist you at
all times during your stay.



STARTERS
Soup of the Day
Chef’s daily homemade soup of the day
served with a wholegrain soda bread.
(Contains 1, 7, 9)

Seafood Chowder
Smoked and Fresh creamy seafood
chowder served with homemade
Guinness brown bread
(Contains 4, 7, 9, 12)

Thai-Style Fish Cakes
Made with a blend of seafood, red curry
paste and aromatic herbs coupled with a
tangy dipping sauce.
(Contains 1, 3, 4, 7)

Louisiana Hot Chicken Wings
Succulent chicken wings fried to crispy
perfection and coated in your choice of
tangy buffalo or smoky barbecue.
Served with a side of blue cheese
dressing.
(Contains 1, 2, 7, 10, 12)

Chicken Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in a classic
Caesar dressing, topped with a grilled
chicken breast, Parmesan shavings, crispy
garlic croutons.
(Contains 3, 4, 7, 10)

Indian Salad
A refreshing salad featuring a vibrant mix
of greens, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes,
red onions and a zingy Indian-inspired
dressing. (Contains 9)

Super Food Salad
A hearty and healthy mixture of quinoa,
red quinoa, diced tomatoes, broad
beans, chickpeas, yellow peppers, green
peppers, red peppers, pumpkin seeds
and baby mixed leaves.

Choose your protein:
Grilled chicken (Contains 9)
Baked cajun salmon (Contains 4, 9) 
Grilled prawns (Contains 2, 9)

Crispy Mozzarella Sticks
Golden-brown panko mozzarella sticks
with a gooey centre served with a side
of tangy marinara dipping sauce.
(Contains 1, 3, 4)

€5.95

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger
Toasted chipotle bap, rainbow slaw,
lettuce, tomato, garlic basil mayo, served
with seasoned fries.
(Contains 1, 3, 7, 10)

Roast Stuffed Chicken & Honey
Glazed Ham
Served with seasonal vegetables and
creamy mash - a classic and comforting
choice.
(Contains 1, 7, 9)

Scampi
Plump and crispy breaded shrimp served
with tartar sauce and a side of seasoned
fries. (Contains 1, 2, 3, 7, 10)

Sirloin Steak
A prime cut of striploin steak, chargrilled
to your desired temperature. Served with
your choice of sides, it's a hearty and
satisfying choice for meat lovers.
(Contains 12)

Fish ‘n Chips
Beer-battered fillet of hake fried to a
crispy golden brown, served with a
generous portion of chunky chips and
tartar sauce. A beloved classic.
(Contains 1, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12)

Chicken Curry
Tender pieces of chicken simmered in a
rich and creamy curry sauce, infused with
aromatic spices. Served with fragrant
basmati rice and prawn crackers.
(Contains 1, 7, 9)

Prawn Curry
Plump prawns cooked in a fragrant and
spicy curry sauce, bursting with aromatic
flavours. Served with basmati rice and
prawn crackers. (Contains 1, 2, 7, 9)

Spinach & Ricotta Tortellini
Delicate tortellini pasta filled with a
creamy blend of spinach and ricotta
cheese, served in a savory tomato sauce
with garlic bread and garnished with
Parmesan cheese. (Contains 1, 3, 7)

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Strips
Crispy crumbed chicken strips with a roast
garlic dip, a side salad and fries.
(Contains 1, 3, 7, 10, 12)

€18.50

€18.95

€21.50

€31.95

€18.95

€18.25 /
vegetarian
option
€16.95

€21.95

€17.50

€16.50

MAINS
The BIG Beefy
A flavoursome beef burger, flame-grilled
to perfection and served in a toasted
bun. Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion,
served with sweet tomato relish and a
side of chunky chips.
(Contains 1, 3, 7, 10)

€18.50

*Upgrade your side to Loaded Fries for an extra €3.00

€9.95

€9.50

€10.50 /
main
course
€14.50

€10.95

€10.50 /
main
course
€14.50

€15.00

€3.00
€4.00
€4.50

€10.50



STONE BAKED PIZZA
Margarita
A classic pizza featuring a thin crust
topped withACtraditional tomato sauce,
melted mozzarella cheese, and fresh basil
leaves. (Contains 1, 7)

Goat’s Cheese and Red Onion
Caramelized red onion, goat’s cheese and
rocket
(Contains 1, 7)

Spicy Chicken
Cajun chicken and roasted red peppers
(Contains 1, 7, 12)

Meat
A meat lover’s dream, this pizza with a
mouthwatering combination of
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, all smothered
in melted cheese. (Contains 1, 7, 12)

Sweet Delight
Nutella, banana and marshmallows.
(Contains 1, 3, 8 peanut)

€13.95

€15.95

€15.50

€16.50

€11.95

SIDES
Chunky Chips
Thick-cut, crispy potato chips.
(Contains 12)

Fries
Crispy and golden French fries, made from
freshly cut potatoes and seasoned to
perfection. (Contains 12)

Chef’s Tossed Salad
A vibrant side salad made with a mix of
crisp lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,
and house dressing

Garlic Bread
Slices of soft bread brushed with garlic-
infused butter and lightly grilled.
(Contains 1, 7)

Vegetable Selection
A medley of seasonal vegetables, lightly
sautéed or steamed. A healthy and
colourful addition to any meal.

Scallion Mash
Creamy mashed potatoes infused with
finely chopped scallions, adding a subtle
onion flavour and a touch of freshness.
(Contains 7, 12)

Loaded Fries
Choose between garlic & cheese chips
(contains 3, 10, 12)
and curry chips. (Contains 9, 12)

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€7.50

DESSERTS
Baked Cheesecake
A velvety and creamy baked cheesecake
with a buttery crust. Served chilled and
topped with a fruit compote and whipped
cream. (Contains 1, 3, 7)

Brownie (GF)
A decadent and rich chocolate brownie,
typically served warm and topped with a
scoop of vanilla ice cream or a drizzle of
chocolate sauce. (Contains 3, 7)

Apple Cinnamon Crumble
A classic dessert made with tender, flaky
pastry crust filled with sweet and
cinnamon-spiced apples. Served warm and
accompanied by a scoop of vanilla ice
cream. (Contains 1, 3, 7)

Seasonal Berry Meringue
A delightful dessert featuring a crisp
meringue shell filled with a luscious
combination of seasonal berries, served
with a dollop of whipped cream and a
drizzle of berry sauce. (Contains 3, 7)

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

TEA & COFFEE
Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Latte
(Contains 7)

Cappuccino
(Contains 7)

Hot Chocolate
(Contains 7)

€3.10
€2.90

€4.00
€3.40

€3.70

€3.70

€3.70

Allergen information:
Gluten / 1 wheat / 1a oats / 1b barley / 

2 Crustaceans / 3 Eggs / 4 Fish / 5 Peanuts /
6 Soybean / 7 Milk / 8 Nuts / 9 Celery / 10 Mustard /

11 Sesame Seeds / 12 Sulphur Dioxide / 13 Lupin /
14 Molluscs 



RED WINES
COVINAS, Spain
Tempranillo Syrah Cabernet
Fruity, long lasting, elegant and fresh.
Very tasty!

SOLAZ, Spain
Tempranillo
This richly flavoured wine is a deep, red
colour with a charming bouquet of black
fruits and just a hint of liquorice.

OLIVIER RAVOIRE, France
Grenache / Syrah
Generous spicy nose balanced with
aromas of red fruits. Ample and silky
mouthfeel with with a pleasant melted
tannins.

GRATI CHIANTI DOCG, Italy
Sangiovese
A nose of cherry-like fruit and subtle floral
hints of a dry, harmonious palate
combining lipsmacking acidity and fine
tannins.

LEOPARD'S LEAP, South Africa
Merlot Cabernet
Dark fruit characteristics join subtle oak
flavours to create a silky and elegant
palate experience.

BUSY BEE, South Africa
Shiraz / Mourvedre / Viognier
A well-balanced wine with soft,
integrated tannins and soft finish. Ripe
plum, spice and blackcurrant aromas with
floral hints.

VALDEMORO, Chile
Cabernet Sauvignon
Medium body on the palate and pleasant
tannins on the finish.

SANTA ANA, Argentina
Malbec
Medium body on the palate and pleasant
tannins on the finish.

SAINT MARC, France
Cabernet Sauvignon
Silky in the mouth and delivers fresh and
spicy aromas. Black fruit and spicy notes
on the palate.

€8.00 /
€26.00

€8.00 /
€27.50

€35.00

€30.00

€29.00

€9.00 /
€30.00

€28.00

€30.00

€9.00 /
€30.00

WHITE WINES
COVINAS, Spain
Sauvignon Blanc / Macabeo
Fruity, long lasting, elegant and fresh.
Very tasty!

PIEDRA DEL MAR, Spain
Albarino
Citric aromas with an attractive base of
ripe apple and banana, together with
hints of pear.

TINI, Italy
Garganega / Pinot Grigio
Flavours of the white pear and zingy
lemon give way to a crisp finish of this
intense yet fresh wine.

PETER SCHWEIGER, Austria
Gruner Veltliner
Classic spicy, mineral flavours tempered
by some upfront stone fruit character and
offered at a remarkable price for a
kamptal wine!

BUSY BEE, South Africa
Chenin Blanc / Roussanne
Fresh and fruity with hints of dried pears
and apricots.

RABBIT ISLAND, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc
Gooseberry flavours come through on
the palate and linger with natural acidity.

LEOPARD'S LEAP, South Africa
Chenin Blanc
The interesting combination of herbal and
fruit aromas underlined by a bold acidity
makes this wine a versatile companion.

VALDEMORO, Chile
Sauvignon Blanc
Fresh, fruity with vibrant acidity and a
delicate finish.

SAINT MARC, France 
Chardonnay
A well crafted and fresh white with loads
of ripe apple, pear and cream flavours.

€8.00 /
€26.00

€34.50

€8.00/
€30.00

€35.00

€9.00 /
€30.00

€35.00

€29.00

€28.00

€9.00 /
€30.00

WINE LIST

*Please note all of our wine contains sulphites.


