

HOURGLASS

Welcome to the Hourglass Bar at the Carlton Hotel Blanchardstown

Whether you are looking to have a relaxing afternoon feast or a fast lunch hour snack this is the right place for you.

We boast an evening bar menu which features recognisable and loved gastro bar favourites which are all served up the Carlton way with a huge emphasis on quality and local produce.

We also boast a carefully selected range or Irish whiskeys and gins which serve as the perfect way to unwind after a busy day exploring the best Dublin City has to offer.

We hope you enjoy your experience with us and please know that our friendly team are on hand to assist you at all times during your stay.



MAINS

STARTERS

	Soup of the Day Chef's daily homemade soup of the day served with a wholegrain soda bread. (Contains 1, 7, 9)	€5.95	The BIG Beefy A flavoursome beef burger, flame-grilled to perfection and served in a toasted bun. Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion, served with sweet tomato relish and a	€18.50
	Seafood Chowder Smoked and Fresh creamy seafood	€9.95 €9.50	side of chunky chips. (Contains 1, 3, 7, 10)	
	chowder served with homemade Guinness brown bread (Contains 4, 7, 9, 12)		Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger Toasted chipotle bap, rainbow slaw, lettuce, tomato, garlic basil mayo, served	€18.50
	Thai-Style Fish Cakes Made with a blend of seafood, red curry paste and aromatic herbs coupled with a tangy dipping sauce. (Contains 1, 3, 4, 7)		with seasoned fries. (Contains 1, 3, 7, 10)	
			Roast Stuffed Chicken & Honey Glazed Ham Served with seasonal vegetables and	€18.95
	Louisiana Hot Chicken Wings Succulent chicken wings fried to crispy perfection and coated in your choice of tangy buffalo or smoky barbecue. Served with a side of blue cheese dressing. (Contains 1, 2, 7, 10, 12)	€10.50 / main course	creamy mash - a classic and comforting choice. (Contains 1, 7, 9)	
		€14.50	Scampi Plump and crispy breaded shrimp served with tartar sauce and a side of seasoned	€21.50
	Chicken Caesar Salad Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in a classic Caesar dressing, topped with a grilled chicken breast, Parmesan shavings, crispy garlic croutons. (Contains 3, 4, 7, 10)	€10.50 / main course €14.50	fries. (Contains 1, 2, 3, 7, 10)	624.05
			Sirloin Steak A prime cut of striploin steak, chargrilled to your desired temperature. Served with your choice of sides, it's a hearty and satisfying choice for meat lovers. (Contains 12)	€31.95
	Indian Salad A refreshing salad featuring a vibrant mix of greens, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, red onions and a zingy Indian-inspired dressing. (Contains 9)	€10.95	Fish 'n Chips Beer-battered fillet of hake fried to a crispy golden brown, served with a generous portion of chunky chips and	€18.95
A hearty and he red quinoa, dice beans, chickpea peppers, red pe	Super Food Salad	€15.00	tartar sauce. A beloved classic. (Contains 1, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12)	
	A hearty and healthy mixture of quinoa, red quinoa, diced tomatoes, broad beans, chickpeas, yellow peppers, green peppers, red peppers, pumpkin seeds and baby mixed leaves.		Chicken Curry Tender pieces of chicken simmered in a rich and creamy curry sauce, infused with aromatic spices. Served with fragrant basmati rice and prawn crackers.	€18.25 / vegetarian option €16.95
() () () () () () () () () ()	Choose your protein: Grilled chicken (Contains 9) Baked cajun salmon (Contains 4, 9) Grilled prawns (Contains 2, 9)	€3.00 €4.00 €4.50	(Contains 1, 7, 9)	
			Prawn Curry Plump prawns cooked in a fragrant and spicy curry sauce, bursting with aromatic flavours. Served with basmati rice and prawn crackers. (Contains 1, 2, 7, 9)	€21.95
	Crispy Mozzarella Sticks Golden-brown panko mozzarella sticks with a gooey centre served with a side of tangy marinara dipping sauce. (Contains 1, 3, 4)	€10.50		
			Spinach & Ricotta Tortellini Delicate tortellini pasta filled with a creamy blend of spinach and ricotta cheese, served in a savory tomato sauce with garlic bread and garnished with Parmesan cheese. (Contains 1, 3, 7)	€17.50



^{*}Upgrade your side to Loaded Fries for an extra €3.00

€16.50

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Strips Crispy crumbed chicken strips with a roast garlic dip, a side salad and fries. (Contains 1, 3, 7, 10, 12) HOURGLASS

STONE BAKED PIZZA **DESSERTS**

Margarita A classic pizza featuring a thin crust topped with ACtraditional tomato sauce, melted mozzarella cheese, and fresh basil leaves. (Contains 1, 7)	€13.95	Baked Cheesecake A velvety and creamy baked cheesecake with a buttery crust. Served chilled and topped with a fruit compote and whipped cream. (Contains 1, 3, 7)	€6.50
Goat's Cheese and Red Onion Caramelized red onion, goat's cheese and rocket (Contains 1, 7)	€15.95	Brownie (GF) A decadent and rich chocolate brownie, typically served warm and topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream or a drizzle of chocolate sauce. (Contains 3, 7)	€6.50
Spicy Chicken Cajun chicken and roasted red peppers (Contains 1, 7, 12)	€15.50	Apple Cinnamon Crumble A classic dessert made with tender, flaky pastry crust filled with sweet and	€6.50
Meat A meat lover's dream, this pizza with a mouthwatering combination of	€16.50	cinnamon-spiced apples. Served warm and accompanied by a scoop of vanilla ice cream. (Contains 1, 3, 7)	
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, all smothered in melted cheese. (Contains 1, 7, 12)		Seasonal Berry Meringue A delightful dessert featuring a crisp meringue shell filled with a luscious combination of seasonal berries, served with a dollop of whipped cream and a drizzle of berry sauce. (Contains 3, 7)	€6.50
Sweet Delight Nutella, banana and marshmallows. (Contains 1, 3, 8 peanut)	€11.95		

SIDES

Chunky Chips Thick-cut, crispy potato chips.	€4.50	Tea	€3.10
(Contains 12)		Espresso	€2.90
Fries Crispy and golden French fries, made from	€4.50	Double Espresso	€4.00
eshly cut potatoes and seasoned to erfection. (Contains 12)		Americano	€3.40
nef's Tossed Salad vibrant side salad made with a mix of sp lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, d house dressing	€4.50	Latte (Contains 7)	€3.70
	€4.50	Cappuccino (Contains 7)	€3.70
arlic Bread ces of soft bread brushed with garlic- fused butter and lightly grilled. ontains 1, 7)		,	
		Hot Chocolate (Contains 7)	€3.70
Vegetable Selection	€4.50		

€4.50

€7.50

Vegetable Selection
A medley of seasonal vegetables, lightly sautéed or steamed. A healthy and colourful addition to any meal.

Scallion Mash

Creamy mashed potatoes infused with finely chopped scallions, adding a subtle onion flavour and a touch of freshness. (Contains 7, 12)

Loaded Fries

Choose between garlic & cheese chips (contains 3, 10, 12) and curry chips. (Contains 9, 12)

TEA & COFFEE

Allergen information: Gluten / 1 wheat / 1a oats / 1b barley / 2 Crustaceans / 3 Eggs / 4 Fish / 5 Peanuts / 6 Soybean / 7 Milk / 8 Nuts / 9 Celery / 10 Mustard / 11 Sesame Seeds / 12 Sulphur Dioxide / 13 Lupin / 14 Molluscs



WINE LIST

RED WINES

WHITE WINES

COVINAS, Spain Tempranillo Syrah Cabernet Fruity, long lasting, elegant and fresh. Very tasty!	€8.00 / €26.00	COVINAS, Spain Sauvignon Blanc / Macabeo Fruity, long lasting, elegant and fresh. Very tasty!	€8.00 / €26.00
SOLAZ, Spain Tempranillo This richly flavoured wine is a deep, red colour with a charming bouquet of black fruits and just a hint of liquorice.	€8.00 / €27.50	PIEDRA DEL MAR, Spain Albarino Citric aromas with an attractive base of ripe apple and banana, together with hints of pear.	€34.50
OLIVIER RAVOIRE, France Grenache / Syrah Generous spicy nose balanced with aromas of red fruits. Ample and silky mouthfeel with with a pleasant melted tannins.	€35.00	TINI, Italy Garganega / Pinot Grigio Flavours of the white pear and zingy lemon give way to a crisp finish of this intense yet fresh wine.	€8.00/ €30.00
GRATI CHIANTI DOCG, Italy Sangiovese A nose of cherry-like fruit and subtle floral hints of a dry, harmonious palate combining lipsmacking acidity and fine	€30.00	PETER SCHWEIGER, Austria Gruner Veltliner Classic spicy, mineral flavours tempered by some upfront stone fruit character and offered at a remarkable price for a kamptal wine!	€35.00
tannins. LEOPARD'S LEAP, South Africa Merlot Cabernet Dark fruit characteristics join subtle oak flavours to create a silky and elegant	€29.00	BUSY BEE, South Africa Chenin Blanc / Roussanne Fresh and fruity with hints of dried pears and apricots.	€9.00 / €30.00
palate experience. BUSY BEE, South Africa Shiraz / Mourvedre / Viognier A well-balanced wine with soft,	€9.00 / €30.00	RABBIT ISLAND, Australia Sauvignon Blanc Gooseberry flavours come through on the palate and linger with natural acidity.	€35.00
integrated tannins and soft finish. Ripe plum, spice and blackcurrant aromas with floral hints. VALDEMORO, Chile	€28.00	LEOPARD'S LEAP, South Africa Chenin Blanc The interesting combination of herbal and fruit aromas underlined by a bold acidity makes this wine a versatile companion.	€29.00
Cabernet Sauvignon Medium body on the palate and pleasant tannins on the finish. SANTA ANA, Argentina	€30.00	VALDEMORO, Chile Sauvignon Blanc Fresh, fruity with vibrant acidity and a	€28.00
Malbec Medium body on the palate and pleasant tannins on the finish.		delicate finish. SAINT MARC, France Chardonnay A well crafted and fresh white with loads of ripe apple, pear and cream flavours.	€9.00 / €30.00
SAINT MARC, France Cabernet Sauvignon Silky in the mouth and delivers fresh and spicy aromas. Black fruit and spicy notes on the palate.	€9.00 / €30.00		

^{*}Please note all of our wine contains sulphites.

